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Product Revision Product Dimensions Wire and Pin Dimensions 
øC Part  

Name 
 L 

max 
øA 
min 

øB 
max min max 

CWT-1505 C 29.3 
(1.154) 

4.5 
(0.175) 

4.0 
(0.160) 

2.3 
(0.090) 

4.0 
(0.160) 

 
MATERIALS 
1. INSULATION SLEEVE: Radiation cross-linked modified polyolefin. Transparent clear. 
2. SOLDER PREFORM WITH FLUX: 
     SOLDER: TYPE Cd18 per ANSI J-STD-006. 
     FLUX:      TYPE ROM1 per ANSI J-STD-004. 
3. MELTABLE RING: Thermally stabilized thermoplastic. Color: blue. 
 
APPLICATION 
1. This controlled soldering device is designed for termination of a wire to the lead of electrical component or to the terminal  
     of a connector. 
2. Temperature range: -55°C to +125°C. 
3. For installation procedure and application equipment consult RPIP-824-00 or H54286. 
 
    For best results, prepare the wire as shown: 
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